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Place Score Prize

1 688  $1,000.00
2 672  $800.00
3 670  $650.00
4 664  $600.00
5 649  $550.00
6 648  $480.00
6 648  $480.00
8 643  $420.00
9 642  $380.00
10 636 $326.00
10 636 $326.00
12 635 $309.00
13 633  $305.00
14 629 $302.00
15 621  $299.00
16 619  $296.00
17 618  $293.00
18 616  $289.00
19 615 $286.00
20 612  $280.00
20 612  $280.00
20 612  $280.00
23 608  $274.00
24 607 $269.00
24 607 $269.00
26 605 $264.00
27 604  $261.00
28 603  $255.00
28 603  $255.00
28 603  $255.00
31 601  $247.00
31 601  $247.00
33 600  $241.00
33 600  $241.00
35 599  $236.00
36 598  $231.00
36 598  $231.00
38 597  $225.00
38 597  $225.00
40 596  $219.00
40 596  $219.00
42 593  $212.00
42 593  $212.00
44 592  $206.00
44 592  $206.00
46 591  $199.00
46 591  $199.00
48 590 $194.00
49 589  $190.00
49 589  $190.00
51 588  $184.00
51 588  $184.00
53 587 $178.00
53 587 $178.00
55 586 $173.00
56 585 $167.00
56 585 $167.00
56 585 $167.00
59 584  $161.00
60 583  $156.00
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Entrant

Ken Leivonen
Amanda Hansen
Gregg D Suter
Kevin Furness
Aaren L Kallsen
Melinda Neal

Ken Huber

Troy Schultz
Gabe Luchetta
Caleb Baer

Gary Hatcher
Hervey Helle Jr
Carmen Barnes
Kevin Edmondson
Belle Garcia
George White
Philip Buck
Jeffrey A Phillips
Jason McReady
Mary L Malloy
Patrick White
Steven Hamlett
Tanya M Cowling
Gary L Boxberger
Curt Snyder

Greg Kokanour
Andy Hua

David L DeHaven
Lew Wothe

Frank Esparza
Gavin Graham
Dexter Mccowan
Michael J Unterseher
April Wagner
Christina OSullivan
Lawrence Meyers
Danielle Green
John McReady
Patrick A Keyorian
Jeffrey Suma Jr
Larry J Wald
Kelly Scarlett

Maria Gabriela Cuadra

Jim D Phay
Frederick M Omar
Mindy Pancoast
David Hinson
Myron L Fleming
Richard J Hall
Kris Gentry

DJ Steele

Richard Solberg
Dennis D Bristow Jr
Crystal Espinosa
Susan Schlink
Tess Li

Chuck Welle
Brett Barnhill
Luke Bow

Ryan Swalling

Hometown

Bedminster, NJ
Manassas, VA
Flagstaff, AZ
Bicester, Ox
Greeley, CO
Moreno Valley, CA
Wishek, ND
Clarion, IA
Golden, CO

New Effington, SD
Gibbon, NE
Grand Forks, ND
El Paso, TX
Amarillo, TX
Chicago, IL

El Paso, TX
Champlin, MN
San Antonio, TX
Minoka, IL
Vintondale, PA
Stacy, MN
Goldsboro, NC
Bozeman, MT
Hoisington, KS
Yacca Valley, CA
Highland, CA
Oakland, CA

Ft. Wayne, IN
Frazee, MN
Albuquerque, NM
Reno, NV
Athens, TN
Mandan, ND
Carson City, NV
Honolulu, HI
New Braufels, TX
Mechanicsburg, PA
Woodridge, IL
Des Plaines, IL
Lake Orion, Ml
Wishek, ND
Hastings, NE
Taylorsville, UT
Saratoga Springs, UT
Belleville, NJ
Lynnwood, WA
Irvington, NJ
Greenville, NC
Minneapolis, MN
Valentine, NE
Ceston, IA
Webster, SD
Huntertown, IN
Rio Rancho, NM
Chicago, IL
Henderson, NV
Hawley, MN

Las Vegas, NV
Temecula, CA
Burley, ID
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60 583  $156.00
62 582  $150.00
62 582  $150.00
64 581 $146.00
65 580 $141.00
65 580 $141.00
67 579  $132.00
67 579  $132.00
67 579  $132.00
67 579  $132.00
71 578 $123.00
71 578  $123.00
73 577  $118.00
73 577 $118.00
75 576  $112.00
75 576  $112.00
77 575  $105.00
77 575  $105.00
77 575  $105.00
80 573  $96.00
80 573  $96.00
80 573  $96.00
83 571  $90.00
84 570 $86.00
84 570 $86.00
86 569  $80.00
86 569  $80.00
86 569  $80.00
89 568
89 568
89 568
92 567
92 567
92 567
95 566
95 566
95 566
98 565
99 564
99 564
101 563
102 562
102 562
104 561
104 561
104 561
104 561
108 560
108 560
108 560
108 560
108 560
108 560
114 559
114 559
114 559
114 559
118 557
119 556
119 556
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Entrant

Janis Flynn

Kris Kreuser
Leroy Hayes
Daniel Pero
Garrett Stout
Rolfe Ludtke

Ann McGee
Justin C Moeller
John B Killgore
Patricia Robinson
Peter J Murphy
Eric Fry

Larry P Spetoskey
Sean E Lehrke
Laura E Llanto
Stacey L Fehr
Jonathan R Ng
Jasmine Northrup
Davin C Harder
Chris Buchanan
Arden Schuft
Myron Nelson
Andrea Sharp
Dave Diekemper
Alissa Kidd
Chonthida Athiprayoon
Ron Kohl

Keeley Cook

Jon Hicks
Andrew Yzaguirre
William L Hicks
Denise Hupping
Steve Hatzenbiler
David Soules
Roger Pickerign
Anson Williams
Claudia B Phay
Richard D White
David M Bacon
Andy Parish

Jeff Young
George H Vice
Rajendra Singh
Patricia A Sutton

Matthew J OShaughnessy

Norman Worthy Jr
Chequer Eure
Marilyn Brown

Lee Shelton

Rick Wiskur

Kirra Herring
Shawn Smith
LaDeena Gray
Kenneth Seemann
Lawrence Harvanko
Randy R Lund
Mason Keith Eagle
John M Wirth
Alexandra Cochran
Bill Hoesche Jr

Hometown

Chevy Chase, MD
Wayne, IL
Cambridge, NE
Tacoma, WA
St. Henry, OH
Webster, SD
Las Vegas, NV
Elkhorn, NE
Stewartsville, MO
Zimmerman, MN
Atchison, KS
Jackson Center, OH
Newaygo, Ml
Sisseton, SD
Renton, WA
Cincinnati, OH
Daly City, CA
Cabazon, CA
Trimble, MO
Versailles, IN
Gaylord, MN
Gaylord, MN
Stafford, VA
Snyder, NE
Hastings, NE
Campbell, CA
Lidgerwood, ND
Aurora, CO
Rainsville, AL
Winchester, CA
Aurora, CO
Escalon, CA
Ranchester, WY
Tillamook, OR
Leavenworth, KS
Springdale, AR
Saratoga Springs, UT
Pittsburg, MO
Lincoln, CA
Bicester, Ox
Moorhead, MN
Turner, OR
Fresno, CA
Brooklyn, NY
Hudson, MA
Lexington, KY
Richmond, VA
Bellingham, WA
Annandale, VA
Moorhead, MN
Billings, MT
Maplewood, MN
Eureka, CA
Dassel, MN
Champlin, MN
Murray, UT
Carlsbad, NM
Phoenix, AZ
Anchorage, AK
Wilber, NE
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121 555
121 555
121 555
124 554
124 554
124 554
124 554
128 553
128 553
128 553
131 552
131 552
131 552
134 551
135 550
136 549
136 549
136 549
136 549
136 549
136 549
142 548
142 548
142 548
145 547
145 547
145 547
148 546
148 546
148 546
151 545
151 545
153 544
154 543
154 543
154 543
157 542
157 542
157 542
160 541
160 541
160 541
160 541
160 541
165 540
166 539
166 539
168 538
168 538
170 537
170 537
170 537
170 537
170 537
175 536
175 536
175 536
175 536
179 535
179 535

Entrant

Scott Gray

Terri Thompson
Ernest Rhodes
Timothy S Jensen
Stanley Ormita
Eric Noteboom
Ryan Knutson
Deanna A Offenberg
Wally Reckdahl
Troy Morgan
Anthony Pelc

Jan Schmidt

Ken Iredale
Tammy L Kearby
Shawn D Neidel
Lisa Carlo

Braxton M Williamson
Charles Pierce
Dale Long
Bradford Lewis
Ronnie L Grajczyk
Thomas Vacura
John M McLaughlin
Eric Hoffman
Donald Fellbaum
Billy King

Kyle Covert
Matthew A Cwynar
Colin S Ormita
Karen Petersen
Wayne Nolte
Allen M Jenkins
Ron Johnson

Ben Howard
James Austin

Jeff Volker

Paul Kodrasov

Al Johnson

Jerry G Pitrowski
Robert L Barnhill
Sarah Robinson
Randy Morrow
Robert Juray
Nicholaus Curphey
Tom Karr

John Williams
Ray Wong

Alaine Turner
Blake Duckworth
Lesley Xiong
Sonya Baker
James Lee
Steven Riley
Shawn Kos

Jason Schmidt
Sharon LaCourse
Robert E Hayer
Tim Foster
Michael Way
Marc H Turner

Hometown

Warsaw, NY

New London, MN
Oakland, CA

San Francisco, CA
Wahiawa, HI
Valentine, NE
Hawley, MN
Trenton, NC
Gaylord, MN
Salida, CO
Boulder, CO
Naperville, IL
Banbury, Ox
Dayton, OH
Hermitage, MO
Westbrook, CT
American Fork, UT
Corinth, TX
Holbrook, NE
Cambridge, NE
Sisseton, SD
Edison, NE

Staten Island, NY
Wyoming, Ml
Webster, SD
Boyce, LA

Milan, IN

Round Lake, IL
Wahiawa, HI
Fulton, IL
Webster, SD
South Holland, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Indianola, NE
Grand Junction, CO
Somerset, NJ
Cherry Hill, NJ
Hawley, MN
Tinley Park, IL
Cayucos, CA
Liberal, KS
Princess Anne, MD
Spartanburg, SC
EL Paso, TX
Brasleton, GA
Jamestown, NY
Sacramento, CA
Touchet, WA
Grand Junction, CO
Merced, CA
Honolulu, HI
Valentine, NE
Warwick, Bermuda
Shelton, CT
Sheridan, WY
Albuquerque, NM
Lehighacers, FL
Odessa, TX

El Dorado, AR
Grapevine, TX
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179
179
183
183
185
185
187
187
187
187
191
191
191
191
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
202
202
204
204
204
204
208
208
208
208
212
212
212
215
215
215
215
219
220
220
222
222
224
224
224
224
224
229
229
231
231
233
234
234
234
234
238
238
238

535
535
534
534
533
533
532
532
532
532
531
531
531
531
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
529
529
528
528
528
528
527
527
527
527
526
526
526
525
525
525
525
524
523
523
522
522
521
521
521
521
521
520
520
519
519
518
517
517
517
517
516
516
516

Entrant

Steve Q Fletcher
Denise Bobbitt
Robert S McGough
Warren Dusseau
LaShaundra Christie
David Goccia
Mary Kruse
Nathaniel Sanne
Tom Clausen
Jennifer L Kaufman
Colby W Petersen
Tawna Titchenal
Walton Simpson
Keith Andrews
Wade Dysinger
Monica Letts
Charles Ludtke
John Rutan

Roger J Sabo
Steve B Byers
Jacqueline Luna
Robert J Theurer
Elizabeth Hults
Joanna McNary
Alex Garcia

Ryan J Blodgett
Fancy Allen

Phillip Riewer
John W Cromwell
Casey S Young
Michael B Rizzari
Nicole Malloy
John Sather
Bobby Fernandez
Jason Habbe

Troy Nelson
Denyse Engelbarts
Rick L Ng

Alex Ordoubegian
Donald Jones

Neil Lemos
Brooklyn P Jones
Terry L Penders
Randall Register Jr
Garrick Williams
Gary Tameno

Dan Wagner
Charles A Fick lll
JJ Allen

Joshua M Peters
Jeremy Coltharp
Robert Rance
Robert S Carman
Earnest Knight
Tila Banuelos
Tommy O Myers IlI
Christian M Ashcraft
Jojo Barcelona
Jason A Lucia
Jose R Moncada

Hometown

Larmie, WY
Chandler, AZ

Ft. Recovery, OH
Hutchinson, KS
Houston, TX
Lambertville, NJ
Kalispell, MT
Clarkson, NE
Arlington, SD
Castle Rock, CO
West Valley City, UT
Spokane, WA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Cambridge, NE
McPherson, KS
West Chicago, IL
Webster, SD
Ashburn, VA
Saunderstown, RI
The Dalles, OR
Merida, Yucatan
Cape Coral, FL
Centennial, CO
Victoria, TX
Chicago, IL
Birmingham, AL
Charlotte, NC
Perham, MN
Richfield, MN
Moorhead, MN
San Lorenzo, CA
Vintondale, PA
Orlando, FL
Greenwood, SC
Aurora, IL
Hawley, MN

San Pablo, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Diego, CA
29 Palms, CA
Edgewood, CA
Sylvania, AL
Batavia, NY

Las Vegas, NV
Midvale, UT
Seattle, WA
Troy, Ml
Vancouver, WA
Las Vegas, NM
Lakeside, CA
Long Beach, CA
Logansport, IN
Versailles, OH
Aiken, SC
Watsonville, CA
Port Orchard, WA
Merdian, ID
Lemoore, CA
Birmingham, AL
Milpitas, CA
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238 516
238 516
243 515
243 515
243 515
243 515
247 514
247 514
247 514
247 514
251 513
252 512
252 512
252 512
252 512
256 511
256 511
258 510
258 510
258 510
261 509
261 509
261 509
261 509
265 508
265 508
265 508
265 508
269 507
269 507
271 506
271 506
271 506
271 506
275 505
275 505
275 505
275 505
275 505
275 505
275 505
282 504
282 504
282 504
282 504
282 504
287 503
288 502
288 502
288 502
288 502
288 502
288 502
294 501
294 501
294 501
297 500
297 500
297 500

297 500

Entrant

Deyonne Pickerign
Kent Delaney
Andrew Wendt
Evan Lindsey
Ciera Crowe

Felix C Madrid
Misty Clark
Jasper A Grissett
Athol W Packer Jr
Frank A Marack Jr
Toby Carroll

Kayla Kolisch
Vern A Davison
Sandy Giel

Kenny Reynolds
Brian W Jackson
Mary Carnes
David F Lachappa IlI
Matthew McCoy
Troy Hoffman
Austin Grimes
Chet Alexander
Travis Northern
Andrew J Bozell
Sharon D Worthy
Bret W Johnston
Harold L Collins
Tip Jeensalute
Brian Pierce
James A Harris
Michael Raneri
Stan Keeney
William Anderson
Sean D Buras
Ruth Keck

Chris R Tenorio
Gary Noteboom
Harold Ackerman
Danny Dong

Ryan Mason

Lynn Gendregske
Jim Ivey

Larnell Austin
Jonnathan Rodriguez
Ricky N Lawson
Sarah J Salinas
Cory E Kern
James Jones

Bill R Gannon
Terry Uyehara
James Wright
Sara Hock

Brett W Kunert
Wesley W Il Daniel
Anthony Carey
Joseph Dominguez
Steven S Virchow
Jacob Hazlett

Tim Grimes
Jennifer L Kirk

Hometown

Leavenworth, KS
Webster, SD
Frazee, MN

San Antonio, TX
Rockford, IA
Albuquerque, NM
Dodge City, KS
Stone Mtn, GA
Little Elm, TX
Aurora, IL
Eureka, CA
Lakewood, CO
San Leandro, CA
Wellington, FL
Belgrade, MT
Peoria, AZ
Portland, TX
Lakeside, CA
Blacksburg, VA
Grandville, MI
Webster, SD
Evanston, WY
Elk Grove, CA
Portage, Ml
Lexington, KY
Beeville, TX

Colorado Springs, CO

Campbell, CA
Goodlettsville, TN
Howards Grove, WI
White Plains, NY
Casey, IL

New Milford, CT
Henderson, NV
Golden, CO
Denver, CO
New Holland, SD
Webster, SD
Woodhaven, NY
Beale AFB, CA
Gladwin, Ml
Cypress, TX
Hampton, VA
Davenport, FL
King George, VA
Las Vegas, NV
Brookings, SD
New Carrollton, MD
Ls Vegas, NV
Aiea, HI

Las Vegas, NV
Marysville, CA
Toppenish, WA
San Diego, CA
Fountain, CO
Canton, Ml
Arlington, SD
Fort Morgan, CO
Delhi, CA
Patton, PA
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297
297
297
297
305
305
305
305
309
310
310
310
310
314
314
314
317
317
319
319
319
319
319
324
324
324
324
328
329
330
330
332
333
333
333
333
337
337
339
340
340
340
343
343
345
345
345
348
349
349
351
351
351
351
355
356
356
356
359
359

500
500
500
500
499
499
499
499
498
497
497
497
497
496
496
496
495
495
494
494
494
494
494
493
493
493
493
492
491
490
490
489
488
488
488
488
487
487
486
485
485
485
484
484
483
483
483
482
481
481
480
480
480
480
479
478
478
478
477
477

Entrant

Phillip J Tanvas
Chris Testerman
Curtis W Brandner
Jeanne Paiko

Christopher Thompson

Sheri L Hoffman
John Krawczynski
Cheri Nopper-Hahn
Amber Lutz

Brad Herron

Dan Boothby
Samuel A Carey
James Jr McDonald
Stacy Birr

Barbara Carothers
Robert J Juray Sr
Brian Botelho

Kalia Satterfield
Anthony Martello
Jorge Alvarez

Greg Malloy
Reuben Flagor
Aubrey Bud B Oman
Desiree Linebarger
James Engelbarts
Craig Fisk

Scott Rice

Michael St Peter
Thad Gulliksen
Travis L Simplot
Dean Olson

Rowdy D Houston Sr
John Klusmann Jr
Kevin Dusseau
Raymond Stammers
Todd Robl
Matthew Lindsey
Douglas A Howey
Michael Rayer
Herb Keppel

Dan Kmieciak
Dionisio Trinidad
Manny Emanuel
Bryce Libtow
Anthony J Rose
Marshall Mullenbach
Barrett O Krueger
Vincenzo Ficarrotta
Darah Nolan

David Buczek
David W Mitchell
Deb Kiefer

Tom Barkema
Alex M Pearson
Tim C Woolums
Ricky Burandt
Brian K Oswald
William J Schultz
Harold J Hill Sr
John McCarley

Hometown

Tempe, AZ
Melissa, TX
Wishek, ND
Rochester, NY
Felton, MN

Milton, PA
Ellington, CT
Sylvania, OH
Aberdeen, SD
Mechanicsville, VA
Buxton, ME
Jackson, WY
Green Spring, WV
Wesley Chapel, FL
Lake Oswego, OR
Frenchtown, NJ
Hamilton, Bermuda
Lakeside, CA
Purchase, NY

La Puente, CA
Vintondale, PA
Hoisington, KS
Elk Grove, CA
Visalia, CA

San Pablo, CA
Falls Church, VA
Wilsonville, NE
Colorado Springs, CO
Cromwell, CT
Oregon, WI
Rogers, AR
Murrieta, CA

Rancho Cucamonga, CA

Burrton, KS
Jackson, WY
Fond bu Lac, WI
Phoenixville, PA
Missoula, MT
Willoughby, OH
Prescott Valley, AZ
Grayslake, IL

Las Vegas, NV
Wappingers Falls, NY
Waterford, Ml
Las Vegas, NV
Prior Lake, MN
Concord,, NC
Clayton, NC
McKinleyville, CA
Geneva, FL
Aiken, SC

Taopi, MN

Forest City, 1A
Westminister, CO
Lakewood, CO
Chicago, IL
Idaho Falls, ID
Oak Creek, WI
Lakeside, CA
Adrian, Ml
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359 477
359 477
363 476
363 476
365 475
365 475
367 474
367 474
367 474
370 473
370 473
372 472
372 472
372 472
372 472
372 472
377 471
378 470
378 470
378 470
381 469
381 469
381 469
381 469
385 468
386 467
386 467
388 466
388 466
388 466
388 466
388 466
393 465
393 465
393 465
396 464
397 463
398 462
398 462
400 461
400 461
400 461
403 460
403 460
403 460
406 459
406 459
408 458
409 457
409 457
409 457
409 457
409 457
409 457
415 456
416 455
417 454
418 453
419 452
419 452

Entrant

George Slack
Joseph Pierce
Wayne Hellebust Sr
Tommy Richardson
lan N Zander
Austin Reich
Andrew Faltys
Gerald Kroeger
Kevin G Sydow
Jayson Honegger
Chris Lyons
Rodney Washausen Jr
Matthew B Johnson
Jeffrey Lallmann
Robert M Reynolds
Tim Willis

Giles W Fisher
Andrea M Martin
Silas Ellis Jr

Adan Estrada
Richard Juliano
Tiffany T Brady
Keevy Phillips
Craig Peterson
Leonard Dunford
Jamison Wiemuth
Jeremy J Quam
Paul P Lewis Jr
Robert Treyes
Christopher Paulson
Matthew Rojas

Jim Hurley

Josh D Smith
Frank W Bryant IlI
Aaron Smith

Joel J Wassom
Alex C Llanto Jr
Rick Hopper

Kevin Gray Sr
Sharon Mernin
Mitch Soeffker
Wayne Bradford
Brandon Jeanotte
Chris Kollars

Nick W Mitchell
Susan E Raugust
David Bailey

Linda Walker

Brian Montgomery
Patrick Morgan
William Hernandez
Stephen Layton
Steven P DeRoberts
Ronald Markowitz
Peyton Gonzales
Brady Fettig

Joni Austin

Doug Cole

John M Mozingo
Daniel ArenasRichieri

Hometown

Corinth, TX
Corinth, TX
Tolley, ND
Baltimore, MD
Orange, CA
Vermillion, SD
Howells, NE
Louisville, KY
Chandler, AZ
Grand Prairie, TX
Franklin Square, NY
Waterloo, IL
Midwest City, OK
Chesterfield, Ml
Nevada, MO
Provo, UT
Goldsboro, NC
Lake City, Ml

St Louis, MO
Calumet City, IL
Huntington Beach, CA
Clio, Ml

Denton, TX
Gaithersburg, MD
New Baltimore, Ml
Arlington, TX
Arlington, SD
Moreno Valley, CA
Irvine, CA
Zimmerman, MN
Chicago, IL
Cottonwood, AZ
Rochester, MN

St Louis, MO
Denton, TX
Dickens, IA
Renton, WA

Red Bluff, CA
Honey Falls, NY
Yankton, SD
Gaylord, MN
Palm Bay, FL
Pease, MN
Portland, OR
Weed, CA

Las Vegas, NV
Carlisle, 1A
Clarksburg, MD
ljamsville, MD
Columbus, IN
Sachse, TX

Port Orchard, WA
Vancouver, WA
Port Saint Lucie, FL
Keller, TX
Napoleon, ND
Hampton, VA
Stafford, TX
Oshkosh, WI
Corinth, TX
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419
419
423
423
425
426
426
428
428
430
430
430
433
434
434
434
437
437
439
440
440
440
443
443
445
446
446
448
449
450
450
452
453
453
455
456
457
458
459
460
461

452
452
450
450
448
447
447
445
445
444
444
444
441
438
438
438
436
436
435
434
434
434
433
433
430
428
428
425
424
423
423
422
416
416
415
413
408
397
395
343
39

Entrant

Tom O Frazier
David T Boerner
Linda Olszewski
Brian A Kelley
Anthony Merritt
David A Stockhaus
Barry Drake
Johnny Le
William Tom Miller
William Rome
Daniel Doole
Steven M Gordon
David A Weber
Roland J Seichter
Tom Ketterer
Leonard D Wahl
Cassandra Healy
Don Brown

Keith Dumphy
Vito Buccino Il
Danny Yoder
Jared R Evans
Sheri Heflin

Ryan M Woods
Jesus DelLaCruz
Douglas Velasquez
Anthony J Luizza
Joseph C Bourque Ill
Terry Liu

John Peper Sr
Brian Moll

Ralph Robinson
Mark Soeffker
Ryan Rogers
Alan Williams
David N Thomas
John Il Clifford
Ed Kasper

Scott Johnson
James Ryals
Glenn Reid

Hometown

Pekin, IL
Golden, CO
Griffith, IN
Midland, TX
Naugatuck, CT
McCook, NE
Ewing, NJ
Lincoln, NE
Ocean Shores, WA
Igo, CA

Byhalia, MS
Lovington, NM
Newfield, NY
Boyd, WI
Keokuk, 1A
Portland, ND
Beaver, PA
Manteca, CA
Bellview, FL
Chandler, AZ
Archbold, OH
Wadena, MN
Stanton, VA
Conroe, TX
Corinth, TX
Brooklyn, NY
Whitehall, PA
La Plata, MD
San Jose, CA
New York, NY
Palm Coast, FL
Garden City, KS
Gaylord, MN
Purcell, OK
Rogers, AR
San Antonio, TX
Grand Rapids, Ml
Oxford, 1A
Minneapolis, MN
Elkins, AR
Vancouver, WA



